State	of Minnes	ota	District Court	
County	r)		Judicial District:	
/	1 Aria		Court File Number: 10-PR-16-46	
	ANCE		Case Type:	
In the l	Matter of th	e Estate of:		
Prin	er Ro.	jers Nelso Decedent	WRITTEN STATEMENT OF CLAIM	
(Full N	lame) /	Decedent	FILED	
		·	SEP 1 4 2016	
STA	ATE OF MIN	INESOTA		
		ANVIZA) SS CARVER COUNTY COURTS	
CO	UNTY OF _	CAYVER)	
1) (' '	D.L. F	Parcin de Barron Lint Planning	
1.	. My name is: <u>Picky Barren dea. Barron Event Planning</u> have a valid claim against this estate. . My address and telephone number are: <u>11505 3746 Ave N Plymath ma</u>			
2.				
			3390	
3.	. The nature of the claim is: For work we perturned on Leber			
4.				
	<u>OF ra</u>	ISLGY PLAK	Also tor Projected profis	
	UNE	VILITS THE	State CLACCIPEd	
5	The claim ar	$rac{1}{2}$	 th of the Decedent on or about	
5.	or			
6.	The claim is \Box uncouncil or			
		Secured by:	a signed contract	
		/		
7.	The claim 🗆	is 🖂 not based on a	contract which makes a provision for interest.	
8.	The claim was or will be due and payable on $\sqrt{(ay)} 2/\sqrt{2}$			
9.	If the claim i	s contingent or unliq	uidated, the nature of the uncertainty is as follows:	
10	Under penalt	ties for periury I decl	are that I have read/this document and I know or	
		presentations are true		
	SIAL	7 7111		
Dated:	2 (117	1 1010		
	1		Signature Roku Bauga	
	RE	CEIVED	Name: KALY Derrin	
		-	Street Address: 11305 3742 Avr. 10.	
	JEP	07 2845	City/State/Zip: Plumwith Min 5544	
	CourtA	dministration		
			E-mail address: rick barron music formail	
			Corre	
PRO402	State	ENG Rev 7/15	www.mncourts.gov/forms Page 1 of 1	

Formal claim for damages by Barron Event Planning and Management against Paisley Park Estates d.b.a. Paisley Park Enterprises

Barron Event Planning and Management 11505 37th Avenue North Plymouth, MN. 55441

Contact: Rick Barron: 1-612-385-7397 rickbarronmusic@gmail.com

Barron EPM itemized losses as a result of 2016 Paisley Park Event cancellations

Paisley Park:

Consulting fee: \$3000 (site inspections, client solicitations, etc.)

Make-A-Wish Minnesota:

Event Date: Saturday, May 21, 2016 Rental Equipment mark through Ultimate Events: \$8,250.00 Food and Beverage Mark through Signature Catering: \$20,028.00

Mixed Blood Theatre:

Consulting Fee: \$10,000.00 Rental Equipment mark through Ultimate Events: \$4,000.00 A/V Rental: \$4,500.00 Food and Beverage mark through Signature Catering: \$6,482.00

Total \$56,260.00*

*These figures are not projected estimates. They are actual profit projections based upon verifiable rental agreements and percentage based profit margins.

RECEIVED

SEP 07 🖭

Court Administration